Bus#| Stop # Bus Stop Location 2N F.‘iCk'Up ] D_rop- Early Del_ay Start
Time Off Time Release Pick up
P 2 Jose Marti Apts. PM Only 5:08 PM 1:26 PM PM Only
P 3 Rd & La Mancha Dr. 6:29 AM 4:57 PM 1:18 PM PM Only
P 4 Res Dr & Res Dr 6:32 AM 4:45 PM 1:08 PM 8:30 AM
P 5 Res St & Vamonos Dr 6:35 AM 4:50 PM 1:06 PM 8:32 AM
P 6 Dana Rd Duplexes 6:40 AM 4:40 PM 1:03 PM 8:40 AM
P 7 Juanita Ave & Carlos Ave 6:45 AM 4:38 PM 12:56 PM 8:45 AM
P 8 Juanita Ave & Gregory 6:48 AM 4:36 PM 12:55 PM 8:48 AM
P 9 Eduardo Ave & Mesa Ave 6:50 AM 4:34 PM 12:51 PM 8:50 AM
P 10 Tony's Rd (Sund: Apts|  6:58 AM 4:30 PM 12:45PM 8:58 AM
P 11 Centerline Dr 7:05 AM 4:25 PM 12:39PM 9:05 AM
P 12 Walmart Alton Glor 7:10 AM 4:18 PM 12:28 PM 9:10 AM
P 13 Navidad & Guadalupe River 7:20 AM 4:08 PM 12:21PM 9:20 AM
Padre Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 os ante
q AM Pick-Up| PM Drop- Early Delay Start
Bt SEpt (2 it Leziion Time Off Time Release Pick up
1 Stripes 281 & 732 6:22 AM 4:55 PM 1:05 PM 8:22 AM
2 Los Arboles Dr 6:18 AM 5:00 PM 1:10 PM 8:18 AM
3 Red Barn (1421) 6:35 AM 4:50 PM 12:58 PM 8:35 AM
4 El Cielo & EL Litro 6:43AM 4:52 PM 12:50AM 8:43AM
5 Calle Cometa & Calle Planeta 6:47AM 4:58 PM 12:43 PM 8:47AM
6 Oliveira Park 6:54AM 4:37 PM 12:32PM 8:54AM
7 0ld Spanish Trail & Ridge Trail 7:01AM 4:32 PM 12:30PM 9:01AM
8 Laredo & Osborne Ave 7:04AM 4:25 PM 12:26 PM 9:04AM
9 Stripes Alton Glor & Morrison 7:08AM 4:18 PM 12:20PM 9:08AM
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 os ante
q AM Pick-Up| PM Drop- Early Delay Start
BB SEpt s iplocation Time Off Time Release Pick up
1 Circle K Ruben Torres 6:18 AM 4:55 PM 1:23PM 8:18 AM
1 Villa Del rey Blvd & Rey David 6:21 AM 4:55 PM 1:23PM 8:21 AM
2 Zena Dr & 5th St 6:30 AM 4:47 PM 1:07 PM 8:30 AM
4 Central & San Antonio Rd 6:37 AM 4:37 PM 12:55PM 8:37 AM
S Bocachica Blvd & lowa 6:43 AM 4:32 PM 1 PM 8:43 AM
6 Darios Market 6:47 AM 4:26 PM 12:46 PM 8:47 AM
7 Stripes 802 & 511 6:54 AM 4:16 PM 12:36 PM 8:54 AM
8 Alberta Dr & Bismark Ct 7:04 AM 4:10 PM 12:29PM 9:04 AM
9 Devon Dr & Alberta Dr 7:05 AM 4:11 PM 12:28PM 9:05 AM
Padre Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 os ante
SPK-4
q AM Pick-Up| PM Drop- Early Delay Start
Bt SEpt (2 it Leziion Time Off Time Release Pick up
SPK-4 1 Puente Viejo (City Bus Stop) 6:30 AM 4:20PM 12:25PM 8:25 AM
e
; AM Pick-Up| PM Drop- Early Delay Start
Bus #| Stop # Bus Stop Location Time Off Time | Release Pick u
SPK-5 1 Impala Dr 6:15 AM 4:56 PM 12:56 PM 8:15 AM
SPK-5 3 Family Dollar 6:27 AM 4:43 PM 12:42 PM 8:27 AM
SPK-5 4 Sandia St. & Tampico St. 6:35 AM 4:31PM 12:33PM 8:35 AM
SPK-5 5 Melrose Plaza (Southmost) 6:40 AM 4:27 PM 1. PM 8:40 AM
SPK-5 6 Roosevelt & Orange St 6:44 AM 4:23 PM 12:25PM 8:44 AM
SPK-5 7 Puente Nuevo 6:53 AM 5:05 PM 1:05 PM 8:53 AM
SPK-5 8 Lowes(802) 7:08 AM 4:10 PM 12:12PM 9:08 AM
" AM Pick-Up| PM Drop- Early Delay Start
Bus #| Stop# Bus Stop Location Time Off Time Release Pick u
1 Ce Dr (West Little League Parl 6:10 AM 4:16 PM 12:32 PM 8:10 AM
2 Browne St. (Behind ) 6:23 AM 4:23 PM 12:44 PM 8:23 AM
3 E. Madison St & 1st 6:27 AM 4:28 PM 12:54 PM 8:27 AM
4 Brownsville Recreation Center 6:33 AM 4:33 PM 1:03 PM 8:33 AM
5 14th & Ringold( Family Dollar) 6:37 AM 4:37 PM 1:08 PM 8:37 AM
6 E.17th & 6:43 AM 4:47 PM 1:26 PM 8:43 AM
7 & Shary Ave 6:49 AM 4:51 PM 1:20 PM 8:49 AM
8 Rock Well Apts 6:54AM 4:58PM 1:28pm 8:54 AM
9 Dr & Shidler Dr 6:56 AM 5:01 PM 1:30 PM 8:56 AM
10 Stanford Ave (FAMSA) 7:03 AM 4:08 PM 12:20 PM 9:03 AM
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 os ante
a AM Pick-Up| PM Drop- Early Delay Start
Bus#| Stop# BusiStopjLocation Time Off Time Release Pick up
1 Del Mar Dr & Monte Carlos Ave 6:05 AM 5:05 PM 1:20PM 8:05 AM
2 Stripes Laguna Vista 6:18 AM 5:15 PM 1:28PM 8:18 AM
3 Stripes 100 Los Fresnos 6:30 AM 4:59 PM 1:16 PM 8:30 AM
4 Baja Circle (803) 6:35 AM 4:52 PM 1:05 PM 8:35 AM
5 Broadway Dr & Empire Dr (San Benito)  6:50 AM 4:24 PM 12:40 PM 8:50 AM
7 Romano & Areca Palm 7:08 AM 4:08 PM 12:21PM 9:05 AM
8 Areca Palm & Eucalipto 7:10 AM 4:09 PM 12:20 PM 9:08 AM
Padre Po or llegar a las paradas 10 os ante
" AM Pick-Up| PM Drop- Early Delay Start
Bus #| Stop # Bus Stop Location Time Off Time | Release Pick u
1 Puente Nuevo (Taylor Ave) 6:25 AM 4:18pm 12:25 PM 8:25 AM
Padres : Po or llegar a las paradas 10 os ante
P9,
; AM Pick-Up| PM Drop- Early Delay Start
Bus #| Stop # Bus Stop Location Time Off Time | Release Pick u
SPK-9 1 lago Escondido & Lago Vista (Mail Boxe: 6:30AM 4:15PM 12:35pm 8:30AM
SPK-9 2 Summer Hill Blvd & Hana Dr 6:35AM 12:40pm 8:35AM
SPK-9 3 Rancho Viejo Diner 6:45AM 12:50pm 8:45AM
SPK-9 4 Retama Apts 6:50AM 12:56pm 8:50AM
SPK-9 5 Ash St & Laurel Ave. 6:56AM 12:20pm 8:56AM
SPK-9 6 Louisiana & Alabama Pine 6:58AM 12:22pm 8:58AM
7 Georgia Pine & Noble Pine 7:00AM 12:25pm 9:00AM
Noble Pine & Palo Azul 7:02AM 12:28pm 9:02AM

Bus Stop Location

AM Pick-Up
Time

PM Drop-
Off Time

School

7:00am

4:38PM

Early
Release
12:50PM

Delay Start

Pick up
9:00 AM

Alamosa & Pagosa Dr

7:15AM

4:53PM

1:15PM

9:15 AM

Alamosa & Buena Vista Dr

Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

7:17 AM

4:55PM

1:17PM

9:18 AM



https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.957574,-97.4679826/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675769,-97.4658463/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9688959,-97.4825732/25.9866286,-97.4792126/25.9809491,-97.4925103/25.9772294,-97.5207063/25.9966537,-97.5188529/@25.9849808,-97.5183984,9497m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m37!4m36!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4713836!2d25.9564326!3s0x866f96655ff81b6b:0xaaac8d98e6f9f986!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4782037!2d25.9859028!3s0x866f96544941b2e3:0x6a5aea1f8e998b15!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4835009!2d25.9864142!3s0x866f96ff0897b291:0x8f1651bf764667a8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5196477!2d25.9772252!3s0x866f96d21ec7ba77:0x78cb792e7b6e75b0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5188819!2d25.9961716!3s0x866f972e869053cf:0x7258cb6eac818fb0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.957574,-97.4679826/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675769,-97.4658463/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9688959,-97.4825732/25.9866286,-97.4792126/25.9809491,-97.4925103/25.9772294,-97.5207063/25.9966537,-97.5188529/@25.9849808,-97.5183984,9497m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m37!4m36!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4713836!2d25.9564326!3s0x866f96655ff81b6b:0xaaac8d98e6f9f986!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4782037!2d25.9859028!3s0x866f96544941b2e3:0x6a5aea1f8e998b15!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4835009!2d25.9864142!3s0x866f96ff0897b291:0x8f1651bf764667a8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5196477!2d25.9772252!3s0x866f96d21ec7ba77:0x78cb792e7b6e75b0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5188819!2d25.9961716!3s0x866f972e869053cf:0x7258cb6eac818fb0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.957574,-97.4679826/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675769,-97.4658463/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9688959,-97.4825732/25.9866286,-97.4792126/25.9809491,-97.4925103/25.9772294,-97.5207063/25.9966537,-97.5188529/@25.9849808,-97.5183984,9497m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m37!4m36!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4713836!2d25.9564326!3s0x866f96655ff81b6b:0xaaac8d98e6f9f986!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4782037!2d25.9859028!3s0x866f96544941b2e3:0x6a5aea1f8e998b15!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4835009!2d25.9864142!3s0x866f96ff0897b291:0x8f1651bf764667a8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5196477!2d25.9772252!3s0x866f96d21ec7ba77:0x78cb792e7b6e75b0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5188819!2d25.9961716!3s0x866f972e869053cf:0x7258cb6eac818fb0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.957574,-97.4679826/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675769,-97.4658463/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9688959,-97.4825732/25.9866286,-97.4792126/25.9809491,-97.4925103/25.9772294,-97.5207063/25.9966537,-97.5188529/@25.9849808,-97.5183984,9497m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m37!4m36!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4713836!2d25.9564326!3s0x866f96655ff81b6b:0xaaac8d98e6f9f986!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4782037!2d25.9859028!3s0x866f96544941b2e3:0x6a5aea1f8e998b15!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4835009!2d25.9864142!3s0x866f96ff0897b291:0x8f1651bf764667a8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5196477!2d25.9772252!3s0x866f96d21ec7ba77:0x78cb792e7b6e75b0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5188819!2d25.9961716!3s0x866f972e869053cf:0x7258cb6eac818fb0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.957574,-97.4679826/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675769,-97.4658463/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9688959,-97.4825732/25.9866286,-97.4792126/25.9809491,-97.4925103/25.9772294,-97.5207063/25.9966537,-97.5188529/@25.9849808,-97.5183984,9497m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m37!4m36!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4713836!2d25.9564326!3s0x866f96655ff81b6b:0xaaac8d98e6f9f986!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4782037!2d25.9859028!3s0x866f96544941b2e3:0x6a5aea1f8e998b15!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4835009!2d25.9864142!3s0x866f96ff0897b291:0x8f1651bf764667a8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5196477!2d25.9772252!3s0x866f96d21ec7ba77:0x78cb792e7b6e75b0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5188819!2d25.9961716!3s0x866f972e869053cf:0x7258cb6eac818fb0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9866367,-97.4787878/25.9813756,-97.4925454/25.9772236,-97.5204736/25.9966621,-97.5188325/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9922874,-97.514203,5486m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m27!4m26!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4903062!2d25.9814939!3s0x866f96fb117331e7:0x2321a6e86da0681c!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5194608!2d25.9772198!3s0x866f96d21e677655:0xdc3374a86053a1a8!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5188711!2d25.9963041!3s0x866f972e869053cf:0x7258cb6eac818fb0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124141!2d26.0032163!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.0223169,-97.6050276/26.0259944,-97.629803/25.9940361,-97.6024032/25.9477446,-97.5467336/25.9394441,-97.5411704/25.940111,-97.5258584/25.9500564,-97.5279668/25.9600335,-97.5289063/25.962645,-97.5386929/@25.9588098,-97.5272133,2744m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m42!4m41!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5465364!2d25.9484484!3s0x866f91677f5ac4c5:0x7bbc3903b4845517!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5238025!2d25.9325862!3s0x866f94076e90f8cb:0xdbb5ef954fa7f0dc!1m15!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5233308!2d25.9406645!3s0x866f96aaa8e28287:0x9b0f017a2293cc4f!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5264692!2d25.9407026!3s0x866f91556111e78d:0xeb71ef46b024b0f8!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5363202!2d25.9407043!3s0x866f91581a91d18f:0xaac74579364cd28d!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/Circle+K/25.9425815,-97.4601729/25.9332086,-97.4395727/25.9131219,-97.447514/Watermill+Express/DARIOS/Stripes/25.9720261,-97.4323673/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9682981,-97.5020318,21949m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m54!4m53!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f97cae75988cb:0xd7859cb6762e527e!2m2!1d-97.4461034!2d25.947939!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4603695!2d25.9406902!3s0x866f95dfd2c8d9f1:0x9661a51c94e9e7b8!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4575227!2d25.9423604!3s0x866f95e06aab6799:0xd9b508c641e1e3b8!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.4370538!2d25.9160906!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe7737cf40f1:0x714ae8ff58675a0b!2m2!1d-97.4078435!2d25.9393396!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!2m1!2b1!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/''/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9510229,-97.5500935,21952m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m20!4m19!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124141!2d26.0032163!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124141!2d26.0032163!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/25.8974679,-97.4662747/25.8868046,-97.4363908/25.9020647,-97.4593119/25.907471,-97.4651258/25.904904,-97.4747104/25.8988146,-97.493858/25.9512459,-97.5093378/Lowe's+Home+Improvement,+Ruben+M+Torres+Boulevard,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.8973643,-97.4851093,3081m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m41!4m40!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m15!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4596594!2d25.9033409!3s0x866f9598abd4ebb9:0xa438c2f0fa0ce0ad!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4590615!2d25.9042524!3s0x866f9598980c6c79:0xc7373a57ac5da846!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4648588!2d25.9071277!3s0x866f95a35ea1cded:0xc6e644a69cf9e403!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4953499!2d25.8986566!3s0x866f945905debbb5:0xe353cbdc2f28035d!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f96a364d0a4af:0x86fa8a7eae98d4f5!2m2!1d-97.5103683!2d25.9519309!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9287681,-97.5002583/25.9188071,-97.5133947/25.9109607,-97.503241/25.9096872,-97.495183/25.9071902,-97.4877425/25.9095634,-97.4790678/Roosevelt+St.+%26+Shary+Ave./25.932013,-97.4800168/25.9292077,-97.4833152/@25.930604,-97.4812576,793m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!1m1!1s0x866f944b0708583f:0x7d59bb598aced26a!2m2!1d-97.484003!2d25.915614!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4781907!2d25.9261172!3s0x866f95cc7b756149:0xb8fffb81e2f34cb3!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.066854,-97.4232288/Stripes/26.0725412,-97.4755915/26.0740046,-97.5234978/26.1176048,-97.6145102/26.0531123,-97.531534/26.0527601,-97.5289251/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0610723,-97.5337403,43862m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m26!4m25!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866faf96d2e0a709:0x976000c8c5136fff!2m2!1d-97.2859121!2d26.0929203!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/25.8988545,-97.4937426/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@25.9533049,-97.548178,21951m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m15!4m14!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124141!2d26.0032163!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124141!2d26.0032163!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park/26.0113506,-97.541182/26.0117602,-97.5486583/26.0459525,-97.55199/26.0259381,-97.529082/26.0166583,-97.5189984/26.0122747,-97.5198405/26.0103053,-97.524669/26.0170505,-97.5239301/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0261125,-97.5318471,1153m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m47!4m46!1m10!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5400402!2d26.0119169!3s0x866f90b8c76ba2d1:0xf81c7b7e5d6d3f2c!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5462731!2d26.0129447!3s0x866f90959caa1621:0xe5ca83ceeecf0d56!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5312145!2d26.0266014!3s0x866f90aebe777e7b:0x9b4eb59eeca01a04!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5199265!2d26.0108455!3s0x866f9735fa6dd6e5:0x47fecab4863eb05a!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5261854!2d26.0163085!3s0x866f90b498f17033:0x4fdbe6a1556fc9c4!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124142!2d26.0032162!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/26.004371,-97.5922468/26.0046593,-97.5940257/IDEA+Sports+Park,+Old+Alice+Road,+Brownsville,+TX/@26.0116277,-97.5945823,10413m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m16!4m15!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124141!2d26.0032163!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124141!2d26.0032163!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTAwMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.957574,-97.4679826/25.9580137,-97.4724423/25.9675769,-97.4658463/25.9714382,-97.4758537/25.9682089,-97.4784033/25.9688959,-97.4825732/25.9866286,-97.4792126/25.9809491,-97.4925103/25.9772294,-97.5207063/25.9966537,-97.5188529/@25.9849808,-97.5183984,9497m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m37!4m36!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4713836!2d25.9564326!3s0x866f96655ff81b6b:0xaaac8d98e6f9f986!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4782037!2d25.9859028!3s0x866f96544941b2e3:0x6a5aea1f8e998b15!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4835009!2d25.9864142!3s0x866f96ff0897b291:0x8f1651bf764667a8!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5196477!2d25.9772252!3s0x866f96d21ec7ba77:0x78cb792e7b6e75b0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5188819!2d25.9961716!3s0x866f972e869053cf:0x7258cb6eac818fb0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxMC4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExMjM0SAFQAw%3D%3D

	Sheet1

